DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/09/16 22:02:04
Price

0.2415 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 8.30% (0.02)

CA25043D1078
DMEHF

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

21 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.231 EUR (3,000)
0.252 EUR (3,000)
0.209 EUR

0.22 EUR

0.209 EUR

0.223 EUR

0.218 EUR

2,444

532.80

2

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 25043D107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f47779f5b621cd72fadbb07da727a96c44f018f9bbb7bd95cb82e719b076eb&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be7d69bbfffa51894&time=1726604906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0a97f246baed90fe64dab0811e707dd1c53cb3b0ac942578b8aae725d9bc1d5&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84949a0b74b6e698c&time=1726604906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeb5a6b839a3d3a2d1de6ccbf27304d2dbe01361f9f02cffaf07d1df49f8999e&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36d578adf140ff307&time=1726604906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b756391fe69878f1b36f3eb022167e28c4407972ebfe34719922700fc6cc17e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa3d99dbf2bad86dd&time=1726604906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5555d7ca8f3ca5051a42c314a2b7b016dbad2ddbc09106c3b795c5bfedd2496&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a735593e27e277b0&time=1726604906&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 22:02:04

Price

0.2415 EUR

Difference (] 8.30% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DMEHF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.231 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.252 EUR (3,000)
Open 0.209 EUR
High 0.22 EUR
Low 0.209 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.223 EUR
VWAP 0.218 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,444
Trading volume 532.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +32.74% -31.17% -92.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.10 -2.80
Beta - - -
Volatility  86.07 79.46 91.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.3060 EUR (2024/05/21
0.1512 EUR (2024/05/09
0.3445 EUR (2023/09/15
0.1512 EUR (2024/05/09

All listings for DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/

Time

22:02

21:46

21:31

08:03

21:55

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.2415 EUR 0.00

0.37 CAD

0.03

0.2315 EUR 0.00

0.2095 EUR 0.00

0.201 EUR 0.00

0.2026 EUR (6,832
0.1916 EUR (5,513
0.2031 EUR (5,432

)
)
)
0.2117 EUR (4,758)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

31

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/ 21:57 0.2724 USD 0.02
16
2024/09/ 19:30 0.194 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 20:48 0.2465 EUR 0.00
16

26

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

l DESERT MOUNTAIN
IHERGY CORD

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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